OPERATORY EQUIPMENT
Alternative
Delivery Systems
Dimensions & Illustrated
Parts Breakdown
Reliance
Cart Systems
Reliance OTP

DCI OPERATORY EQUIPMENT 91-800-624-2793
RELIANCE
ORDER GUIDE
Step 2 Configure Your Control Head
(All tubings are Gray. If nothing is selected highlighted positions will be used) Part
Number
Handpiece Positions
Retail Price TOTAL0 1 2 3 4
S DCI Precision Comfort Syringe and tubing N/C
S HP Tubing 4 Hole Asepsis N/C
HP Tubing ISO 5 Hole Power Optic & Bulb (Requires Light Source Sys) 8933L $241.10
HP Tubing ISO-C 6 Pin Power Optic (Requires Light Source Sys) 8996 $173.10
Delete HP Position 3 4344 -$54.40
Add HP Position (Position 4) Includes Block, Water Valve, Holder & HP Tubing 4467 White/
4468 Gray $170.00
Deluxe Single HP Light Source System 8404 $122.00
Deluxe Three HP Light Source System w/ Transformer 8353 $422.00
Sub chassis for accessory integration 4230 $60.00
S Stainless Steel Tray and Non-Skid Pad Included
S Wet/Dry Foot Control Included
S Handpiece Flush Included
Add scaler / chip air button on foot control 4346 $60.00
Step 3 Configure Your Poles and Utilities
Part Number Retail Price TOTAL
Step 3A Configure Your Water System
S Self-Contained Water System w/ Quick Switch 2L Bottle Included
Delete Self Contained Water System and Bottle 4350 -$190.00
Step 3B Configure your Junction Box and Utilities
S 6’ Umbilical Tubing Included
Additional umbilical Length Per Foot, includes sheath tubing - Qty____ R24962A $30.00
S Asepsis Utility Center and Valves Included
Delete Asepsis Utility Center and Valves 4347 -$310.00
POSITION:  0 1 2 3
Standard
Configuration
Step 4 Configure Your Light
S No Light On Unit N/C
Flat Panel Monitor Top Mount (White) (In place of light) 4924 $340.00
Flat Panel Monitor Top Mount (Gray) (In place of light) 4824 $340.00
Post Mount LED Light (White) (Requires Light Post R4768) RP4000 $2,430.00
Light Post White With P&C Bushing , 24” R4768 $160.00
Post Mount LED Light (Gray) (Requires Light Post R4766)  RP4050 $2,430.00
Light Post Gray With P&C Bushing , 24” R4766 $160.00
Step 5 Configure Your Chair Mount Adapter
To Fit A-dec® Cascade 1040 R4489 $309.00
To Fit A-dec® Priority 1005 & 1010 R4498 $309.00
To Fit A-dec® Decade 1020, 1021 & 1015 R9246 $309.00
To Fit Belmont Bel 20/50/Celebrity R4492 $309.00
To Fit Belmont AcuTrac R4501 $309.00
To Fit Marus DC1490, DC1690, DC1700, DC1702 R4491 $309.00
To Fit Pelton 1500, 1800, 2000, 3000 , 1700 R4489 $309.00
To Fit DCI Equipment 1235 R4491 $309.00
Sub-total
QTY
TOTAL
DCI OPERATORY EQUIPMENT10 Download DCI’s App
Reliance
Post Mount Delivery Systems
POSITION:  0 1 2 3
Standard
Configuration
S - Standard Features       - Choose Your Option Part Number Retail Price TOTAL
Step 1 Choose Your Delivery System & Color
Over the Patient Dental Unit with Cuspidor & PMU
Complete Steps 1 thru 4
RO4100 White $4,335.00
RO4150 Gray $4,335.00
Over the Patient Dental Unit with PMU
Complete Steps 1 thru 5
RO4000 White $3,790.00
RO4050 Gray $3,790.00
Over the Patient Dental Unit Only
Complete Steps 1, 2, 3C, 4 & 5

*Call Customer Service for Adapters not listed
RELIANCE
ORDER GUIDE
DCI OPERATORY EQUIPMENT12 Download DCI’s App
RELIANCE ARM MOUNTED
DELIVERY SYSTEMS
4477 4478 Arm Mounted Automatic Control for 3 HP $1,955.00
8956 8923 Top Post Mount Adapterr $154.50
8035 Touch-Up Paint $40.00
• Smooth lines for easy cleaning
• Automatic control for 3 handpieces
• Flex arm system mounts on 2" post
• Individual drive air & water coolant controls
• Stainless steel tray (PN 8013) & holder (PN 4280)
• Includes 8 Conductor Low Voltage Electrical Cable
• Precision Comfort™ Syringe
• Wet/Dry foot control
• Optional storage area for high-tech accessories
• Available in left or right hand configuration
• 7 ft. of 5/8" Umbilical
• Specify tubing color & type
4477
GRAY
4478
Y WHITE
Shown w/ optional top post
mount adapter 8923
Thru Post Mount
4477 & 4478
(standard
configuration)MANUAL UNIT   AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
DIMENSIONS
PAGE 25
PAGE
27
COMPACT HEAD
11 3/4" W x 11" D
Reliance
Automatic Arm Mounted Delivery System
S - Standard Features       - Choose Your Option Part Number Retail Price TOTAL
Step 1 Choose Your Delivery System & Color
Reliance Arm Mounted Delivery System 4478 White $1,955.00